Make It Yours.

Devastator 3 Plus

Mem-chanical Gaming Keyboard and Mouse Combo

with 7 Brilliant Colors

Features

Mouse:

Ergonomic ultra flat mouse body

COLOR LED

"uf

4 Levels of DPI: 800, 1200, 1800, 2400

Large high-precision mouse wheel

Solid rubber side pads for ultimate stability
7 Colors to choose from
Keyboard:
Exclusive linear switches that provide more
responsiveness than membrane switches

Ergonomic ultra low profile design

Ultra durable Laser etched and grip coated

keycaps

Anti-slide rubber pads on bottom side
Dedicated Multi-media keys
7 Color LED backlight with switchable via FN
Dedicated Media Keys

| dtemcode | e |

SGB-3001-KKMF1-UK
SGB-3001-KKMF1-TU
SGB-3001-KKMF1-TC
SGB-3001-KKMF1-TA
SGB-3001-KKMF1-SW
SGB-3001-KKMF1-SP
SGB-3001-KKMF1-RU
SGB-3001-KKMF1-PT
SGB-3001-KKMF1-PS
SGB-3001-KKMF1-ND
SGB-3001-KKMF1-JP
SGB-3001-KKMF1-IT
SGB-3001-KKMF1-HU
SGB-3001-KKMF1-HE
SGB-3001-KKMF1-GR
SGB-3001-KKMF1-FR
SGB-3001-KKMF1-DE
SGB-3001-KKMF1-CZ
SGB-3001-KKMF1-BR
SGB-3001-KKMF1-AR
SGB-3001-KKMF1-AF
SGB-3001-KKMF1-US

4719512084656
4719512084663
4719512084670
4719512084687
4719512084694
4719512084700
4719512084717
4719512084724
4719512084731
4719512084748
4719512084755
4719512084762
4719512084779
4719512084786
4719512084793
4719512084809
4719512084816
4719512084823
4719512084830
4719512084847
4719512084854
4719512084885

UPC
884102057151
884102057168
884102057175
884102057182
884102057199
884102057205
884102057212
884102057229
884102057236
884102057243
884102057250
884102057267
884102057274
884102057281
884102057298
884102057304
884102057311
884102057328
884102057335
884102057342
884102057359
884102057380

The Devastator 3 Plus RGB Combo is the latest
generation of Devastator series. The ergonomic ultra-
flat mouse features an adjustable DPI up to 2400 and
high-precision mouse wheel, while the low-profile
keyboard comes with laser-etched, grip coated keys
and the exclusive mem-chanical switch that provide
linear tactile feeling and more responsiveness.

And now with 7 different LED options, you can
customize your peripherals to match all of your

hardware in style:

* Blue

- Red

+ Green

* Yellow

e Purple

+ Light Blue
+«  White

Specifications & Packing Information

Product Number

Product Name

Interface
DPI
LED backlight

Lighting mode

Dimension

Weight

Keyboard

Switch Type
Material
Color

LED Color
Lighting Mode

Polling Rate

On board Memory
Multimedia

Wrist rest
Connector Cable
Dimension

Weight

Net weight

Gross weight
Package Dimensions
(Lx W x H)

Carton dimension

(L x W x H) / Units

Carton / Pallet

SGB-3001-KKMF1-XX

Devastator 3 Plus

USB 2.0
4 levels (800, 1200, 1600, 2400)

7 colors to choose from

Full backlit, and pulsating
mode(speed can be adjusted by FN
key combo)

119.1(L) x 64.6(W) x 36.7(H) mm
130g (incl. Cable) (0.29Ibs)

Mem-chanical Switch
Plastic
Black

7 colors to choose from

Full backlit, and pulsating
mode(speed can be adjusted by FN
key combo)

125 Hz

N/A

Dedicated

Undetectable

usB 1.1

449.7(L) x 148.4(W) x 35.6(H) mm
938g (2.07Ibs)

1070g (2.36lbs)
1422g (3.13Ibs)

56,2 * 24,2 * 4,55 cm

. Cont. | W/ Pallet Carton/ Pallet W/O Pallet

20’ 2800
40 5880
40 HQ 6720

57,0 * 50,5 * 26,0 cm 10PCS
28
280 N/A
280 N/A
320 N/A



